
Selection Table

WRSZT6
Heat Shrink 6-Core Breakout

To provide sealing protection over 6-core cable crutch, such 
as trai l ing cable, var iable f requenc y dr ive cable, 
telecommunication cables, control cable, etc.

Inner coated with adhesive on the body and the fingers to 
form a durable watertight seal.

Shrink temperature: start at 90℃,and fully recovered at 
130℃.

Made of cross linked polyolefin to provide mechanical 
protection and strain relief.
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 Spec.
 As Supplied（mm）

 Body 
Diameter(D) Min

 Big Finger
Diameter(d1) Min

 Small Finger
Diameter(d2) Min

 Full Length
(L)(±5)

 Body
Diameter(D) Max

 Big Finger
Diameter(d1) Max

 Small Finger
Diameter(d2) Max

1#

2#

84

132

30

55

20

31

215

225

41

53

11

16

8

11

After Recovered

6-cores 
Breakout

 Property   Test Method

Tensile Strength

Elongation at Break

Heat Shock

Hardness（Shore A）

Water Absorption(23±2)℃ 24h

Brittle Temperature

ASTM-D-638

ASTM-D-638

IEC 60093

IEC 60243

160℃，4h

ISO 868

ISO 974

ISO 62

≥ 12MPa

≥300%
13≥1x10 Ω.cm

≥15kV/mm

≥80

≤0.1 %

-40℃

No Crack

Volume Resistivity

Dielectric Strength

Standard Value

Cores 
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